
Rangapara North - Izzatnagar One Way Special/05605XX - COVR - NFR 
RPAN/Rangapara North Junction to IZN/Izzatnagar 

37h 30m - 1685 km - 12 halts - Departs Wed 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 RPAN Rangapara North
Junction

07:00 0 1 0 53 94 NFR

2 RNY Rangiya Junction 09:20 09:25 5m 0 1 123 45 58 NFR
3 NBQ New Bongaigaon

Junction
11:50 12:00 10m 0 1 232 63 60 NFR

4 NCB New Cooch Behar 14:00 14:05 5m 0 1 357 44 49 NFR
5 NJP New Jalpaiguri Junction 17:00 17:10 10m 0 1 483 53 114 NFR
6 KIR Katihar Junction 20:40 20:50 10m 0 1 666 60 32 NFR
7 BJU Barauni Junction 23:50 00:01 11m 0 1 847 32 48 ECR
8 HJP Hajipur Junction 02:45 02:50 5m 0 2 935 22 55 ECR
9 BTT Bhatni Junction 07:20 07:25 5m 0 2 1104 29 77 NER
10 GKP Gorakhpur Junction 09:50 10:00 10m 0 2 1174 51 84 NER
11 GD Gonda Junction 13:00 13:10 10m 0 2 1326 41 105 NER
12 LKO Lucknow Charbagh NR 16:20 16:30 10m 0 2 1444 67 124 NR
13 BE Bareilly Junction 20:00 20:02 2m 0 2 1679 15 NR
14 IZN Izzatnagar 20:30 0 2 1685 - 173 NER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Sep 03 2024 (16:08)

Sep 03 2024 (16:08)

1

1


